2023 Topps Rip Baseball

Component Description

BASE CARDS

BASE CARDS ORANGE

BASE CARDS FUCHSIA

BASE CARDS FUCHSIA BLACK RIPPLES
BASE CARDS BLACK

BASE CARDS AQUA BLACK RIPPLES
BASE CARDS RIPTIDE

BASE CARDS AQUA

BASE CARDS AQUA PURPLE RIPPLES
BASE CARDS PURPLE

BASE CARDS GREEN

BASE CARDS BLUE

BASE CARDS GOLD

BASE CARDS RED

MINI BASE CARDS

MINI BASE CARDS ORANGE YELLOW RIPPLE
MINI BASE CARDS ORANGE

MINI BASE CARDS ORANGE BLACK RIPPLE
MINI BASE CARDS BLACK

MINI BASE CARDS CHARTREUSE
MINI BASE CARDS AQUA

MINI BASE CARDS RIPTIDE

MINI BASE CARDS PURPLE

MINI BASE CARDS GREEN

MINI BASE CARDS BLUE

MINI BASE CARDS GOLD

MINI BASE CARDS RED

MINI BASE CARDS BLANK BACK
IMAGE VARIATION MINI BASE CARDS
AUTO CARDS

AUTO CARDS ORANGE

AUTO CARDS BLUE

AUTO CARDS GOLD

AUTO CARDS RED

TEAR CARD TERROR MINI AUTO

NumberedTo
99
75
65
60
50
45
40
35
30
25
15
10

5
1
75
65
60
55
50
45
40
30
25
15
10
5
1
1

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

1
VARIOUS

5293 - ONLINE EXCLUSIVE PACK ODDS
1:2
1:2
1:3
1:3
1:3
1:3
1:4
1:4
1:5
1:6
1:9

1:14
1:28
1:140
1:2
1:3
1:3
1:3
1:3
1:3
1:4
1:5
1:6
1:10

1:28
1:140
1:140

1:13

1:4
1:8

1:21

1:38
1:195

1:32



